
 

S.No. Date & Time Enrolment 
Degree 

Received 

Organization Name where 

you are working 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Suggestion 

School of Management Commerce and Liberal Arts 

2023-24 

1 
9/14/2023 

5:35:PM 
2114004001 BBA  Logyify India 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 

A holistic curriculum helps 

me become more well-

rounded and prepared for 

life. 

2 
9/12/2023 

8:45 AM 
2116005003 MBA PHP Developer 3 1 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 

Training and placement 

skills to crack interviews to 

be added in curriculum. 

3 
9/11/2023 

8:35 AM 
1914002023 BBA  Nestle 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4  

4 
9/12/2023 

10:35 AM 
2114001001 BCom Agile Capital Services 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 

Provide examples of where 

technology is integrated 

into fundamental courses. 

5 
9/13/2023 

9:35 AM 
2114001003 BCom Corporate Naukary 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3  

6 
9/14/2023 

11:00 AM 
2114004003 BBA  Techowiz 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4  

7 
9/15/2023 

10:35 AM 
2116005006 MBA 

UnTechEd (International 

Internship opportunity) 
3 5 1 2 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 1 2 

Course curriculum should 

help me grow both 

academically and 

personally. 

8 
9/16/2023 

11:35 AM 
2114004006 BBA  The Leading Solutions 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 3  

9 
9/11/2023 

2:35:PM 
2114001008 BCom Recruit CRM 4 4 3 3 3 2 1 4 3 3 2 3 3 

Diversity and real-world 

application of case 

studies. 

10 
9/12/2023 

8:35 AM 
2114001011 BCom Nyusoft Solutions LLP 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 4  

11 
9/13/2023 

9:35 AM 
2114004009 BBA  Skill IQ(Bond) 3 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 2  

12 
9/14/2023 

8:00 AM 
2114004035 BBA  

Synoverge Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd. 
4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 

More internships, hands-on 

projects, and real-world 

exposure would help me 

feel job-ready. 

13 
9/15/2023 

11:35 AM 
2114004011 BBA  Zielhoch 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 

A holistic curriculum helps 

me become more well-

rounded and prepared for 

life. 

14 
9/15/2023 

9:35 AM 
2116005009 MBA Corizo 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 2  

15 
9/12/2023 

8:35 AM 
2114004013 BBA  Richa Infosystems Ltd 1 4 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 

Provide examples of where 

technology is integrated 

into fundamental courses. 

16 
9/11/2023 

8:00 AM 
2114001012 BCom 

WeOccult Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd 
3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 1 4 4 4 3 

Practical skills need 

further focus. 

17 
9/12/2023 

10:35 AM 
2116006004 MBA TIGI HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3  

18 
9/13/2023 

7:35 AM 
2114004017 BBA  

ACTY SYSTEM INDIA 

PVT. LTD 
2 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 2 5 3 4  

19 
9/14/2023 

11:35 AM 
2116006003 MBA 

Alembic Pharmaceuticals 

Ltd 
3 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 4 2 5 1 4 

Innovation and skills for 

employability to be 

increased. 

20 
9/12/2023 

8:35 AM 
2114004020 BBA  

CM Expertise Infotech Pvt 

Ltd 
5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3  

21 
9/13/2023 

9:35 AM 
2116006010 MBA Stanza Living 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 

I prefer a variety of ways to 

be evaluated, not just 

exams. Quizzes, 

presentations, and projects 

help me learn better. 
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