S.No.	Date & Time	Enrolment	Degree Received	Organization Name where you are working	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8 9	10	11	12	13	Suggestion
School of Management Commerce and Liberal Arts																	
				2023-24													
1	9/14/2023 5:35:PM	2114004001	BBA	Logyify India	2	3	2	2	1	2	3	4 3	3	4	2		A holistic curriculum helps me become more well- rounded and prepared for life.
2	9/12/2023 8:45 AM	2116005003	MBA	PHP Developer	3	1	2	3	2	3	4	5 3	4	3	2	3	Training and placement skills to crack interviews to be added in curriculum.
3	9/11/2023 8:35 AM	1914002023	BBA	Nestle	5	3	3	4	3	3	3	4 4	4	4	3	4	
4	9/12/2023 10:35 AM	2114001001	BCom	Agile Capital Services	2	4	4	2	3	3	3	4 3	2	4	4		Provide examples of where technology is integrated into fundamental courses.
5	9/13/2023 9:35 AM	2114001003	BCom	Corporate Naukary	4	3	3	3	2	4	4	3 3	2	3	3	3	
6	9/14/2023 11:00 AM	2114004003	BBA	Techowiz	5	3	3	4	3	3	3	4 3	3	4	3	4	
7	9/15/2023 10:35 AM	2116005006	MBA	UnTechEd (International Internship opportunity)	3	5	1	2	4	4	3	5 2	3	3	1	2	Course curriculum should help me grow both academically and personally.
8	9/16/2023 11:35 AM	2114004006	BBA	The Leading Solutions	2	4	4	3	3	4	3	5 3	2	2	4	3	
9	9/11/2023 2:35:PM	2114001008	BCom	Recruit CRM	4	4	3	3	3	2	1	4 3	3	2	3	3	Diversity and real-world application of case studies.
10	9/12/2023 8:35 AM	2114001011	BCom	Nyusoft Solutions LLP	3	2	3	4	3	4	4	5 2	3	4	3	4	
11	9/13/2023 9:35 AM	2114004009	BBA	Skill IQ(Bond)	3	3	4	2	4	5	3	4 3	3	4	4	2	
12	9/14/2023 8:00 AM	2114004035	BBA	Synoverge Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	4	3	3	3	4	3	4	4 4	2	4	3	3	More internships, hands-on projects, and real-world exposure would help me feel job-ready.
13	9/15/2023 11:35 AM	2114004011	BBA	Zielhoch	3	3	3	2	4	3	2	2 4	3	3	3		A holistic curriculum helps me become more well- rounded and prepared for life.
14	9/15/2023 9:35 AM	2116005009	MBA	Corizo	3	3	2	2	3	2	3	4 3	3	4	2	2	
15	9/12/2023 8:35 AM	2114004013	BBA	Richa Infosystems Ltd	1	4	2	3	2	3	4	5 3	4	3	4		Provide examples of where technology is integrated into fundamental courses.
16	9/11/2023 8:00 AM	2114001012	BCom	WeOccult Technologies Pvt. Ltd	3	3	3	4	3	3	3	4 1	4	4	4	3	Practical skills need further focus.
17	9/12/2023 10:35 AM	2116006004	MBA	TIGI HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	4	4	4	2	3	3	3	4 3	2	4	3	3	
18	9/13/2023 7:35 AM	2114004017	BBA	ACTY SYSTEM INDIA PVT. LTD	2	3	3	4	2	5	4	4 3	2	5	3	4	
19	9/14/2023 11:35 AM	2116006003	MBA	Alembic Pharmaceuticals Ltd	3	2	2	2	3	3	4	5 4	2	5	1	4	Innovation and skills for employability to be increased.
20	9/12/2023 8:35 AM	2114004020	BBA	CM Expertise Infotech Pvt Ltd	5	3	3	3	2	3	4	3 3	2	3	2	3	
21	9/13/2023 9:35 AM	2116006010	MBA	Stanza Living	3	3	3	4	3	3	3	4 3	4	4	4	3	I prefer a variety of ways to be evaluated, not just exams. Quizzes, presentations, and projects help me learn better.

